Banking Financial Services and Insurance

An CSR Initiative of







CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

This is to certify that

PRANJALI CHAUHAN

has successfully completed the Certificate Course in Banking Financial Services and Insurance

has successfully completed the D under Finastra Student Transformation Program held

from 11 Dec 2023 to 09 Mar 2024 at

Sadhu Vaswani Institute of Management Studies for Girls, Pune, Maharashtra

Shivani Pankhawala
Shivani Pankhawala
Shivani Pankhawala
Sinchri Glibbal Delivery, Regional Success
Management Head, firestra

C.No: G-2024-G3614-0001 | Date: 09 Mar 2024

verify at verify ictacademy in

Srikanth V
Chief Executive Officer (I/c), ICT Academy

Pranjali Chauhan

An CSR Initiative of







CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

This is to certify that

CYNTHIA DSOUZA

has successfully completed the Certificate Course in Banking Financial Services and Insurance

has successfully completed the **D** under Finastra Student Transformation Program held

from 11 Dec 2023 to 09 Mar 2024 at

Sadhu Vaswani Institute of Management Studies for Girls, Pune, Maharashtra

C.No: G

C.No: G-2024-G3614-0002 | Date: 09 Mar 2024

verify at verify.ictacademy.ir

Srikanth V
Chief Executive Officer (I/C), 1CT Academy

Cynthia Dsouza

An CSR Initiative of







CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

This is to certify that

SAMIKSHA VATHARE

has successfully completed the Certificate Course in Banking Financial Services and Insurance

has successfully completed the **C** under Finastra Student Transformation Program held

from 11 Dec 2023 to 09 Mar 2024 at

Sadhu Vaswani Institute of Management Studies for Girls, Pune, Maharashtra

Shivani Pankhawala Director - Global Dalhery, Regional Success Management Heed, Finestra

C.No: G-2024-G3614-0003 | Date: 09 Mar 2024

verify at verify.ictacademy.in

Srikanth V
Chief Executive Officer (VC), 1CT Academ

Samiksha Vathare

An CSR Initiative of







CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

This is to certify that

PRIYANKA BHURE

has successfully completed the Certificate Course in Banking Financial Services and Insurance

has successfully completed the D under Finastra Student Transformation Program held

from 11 Dec 2023 to 09 Mar 2024 at

Sadhu Vaswani Institute of Management Studies for Girls, Pune, Maharashtra

C.No: G-2024-G3614-0004 | Date: 09 Mar 2024

r - Global Delivery, Regional Success
Management Head, Finestra

verify at verify.ictacademy.in

Strikanth V
Chief Executive Officer (VC), ICT Academ

An CSR Initiative of







CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

This is to certify that

PRATIKSHA KALE

has successfully completed the Certificate Course in Banking Financial Services and Insurance

has successfully completed the C under Finastra Student Transformation Program held

from 11 Dec 2023 to 09 Mar 2024 at

Sadhu Vaswani Institute of Management Studies for Girls, Pune, Maharashtra

C.No: G-2024-G3614-0006 | Date: 09 Mar 2024

verify at verify.ictacademy.ir

Pratiksha Kale